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Timing by Eastwood Running Timing

The Eastwood Community 5k

8/14/15-8/14/15

Event # 1 MIXED 5K Run

Avg per K TimeBib TeamAgeName Avg per MI

FEMALE 1 - 10

GABY MARTINEZ   39:49.33F 7 UNATTACHED1 81    7:57.866   12:49.05

FEMALE 11 - 15

LILIANA FERNANDEZ   20:40.06F 15 UNATTACHED1 36    4:08.012    6:39.14

SABRINA KING   21:43.10F 15 UNATTACHED2 149    4:20.62    6:59.43

MIRANDA VEGA   21:43.35F 15 UNATTACHED3 132    4:20.67    6:59.51

LAUREN WALLS-PORTILLO   21:56.74F 11 UNATTACHED4 135    4:23.348    7:03.82

FRANCIS HERNANDEZ   23:10.49F 15 UNATTACHED5 143    4:38.098    7:27.56

EMILY CRUNCLETON   23:30.86F 15 UNATTACHED6 28    4:42.172    7:34.11

EILEEN MCLAIN   24:30.23F 13 UNATTACHED7 86    4:54.046    7:53.22

MEADOW ORTIZ   24:42.53F 13 UNATTACHED8 97    4:56.506    7:57.18

MARCELA FERNANDEZ   24:53.44F 13 UNATTACHED9 146    4:58.688    8:00.69

SKYLAR SANDOVAL   25:19.54F 15 UNATTACHED10 114    5:03.908    8:09.09

OLIVIA NEUFELD   25:50.47F 12 UNATTACHED11 93    5:10.094    8:19.05

NATASHA REYES   26:17.36F 14 UNATTACHED12 104    5:15.472    8:27.70

VIVIAN ZAPATA   26:37.21F 12 UNATTACHED13 141    5:19.442    8:34.09

SARA GRANADO   26:37.87F 12 UNATTACHED14 154    5:19.574    8:34.30

CASSANDRA CAZARES   26:46.63F 14 UNATTACHED15 20    5:21.326    8:37.12

ANAHI URBARRIE   26:46.91F 15 UNATTACHED16 126    5:21.382    8:37.21

ALEXIS RENOVATO   27:39.17F 14 UNATTACHED17 103    5:31.834    8:54.04

MEGAN KING   28:33.16F 12 UNATTACHED18 150    5:42.632    9:11.41

ELIANA BRITTON   29:08.96F 14 UNATTACHED19 8    5:49.792    9:22.94

JALOANY ORTEGA   29:09.25F 14 UNATTACHED20 163    5:49.85    9:23.03

LESLIE LUNA   33:46.96F 13 UNATTACHED21 74    6:45.392   10:52.42

MELISSA MARTINEZ   34:13.65F 15 UNATTACHED22 82    6:50.73   11:01.01

FEMALE 16 - 19

ALEXUS ORDAZ   20:39.30F 16 UNATTACHED1 94    4:07.86    6:38.89

HANNAH HERRERA   21:44.63F 17 UNATTACHED2 59    4:20.926    6:59.92

DANIELLA RUIZ   21:50.04F 16 UNATTACHED3 155    4:22.008    7:01.66

ALLISON FAJARDO   21:52.93F 16 UNATTACHED4 34    4:22.586    7:02.59

SAMANTHA MARTINEZ   21:53.34F 16 UNATTACHED5 84    4:22.668    7:02.72

SAL SAENZ   22:52.02F 16 UNATTACHED6 111    4:34.404    7:21.61

CHEYENNE ESCARCEGA   23:30.53F 16 UNATTACHED7 33    4:42.106    7:34.01

AMANDA STALLINGS   23:55.24F 16 UNATTACHED8 122    4:47.048    7:41.96

EMILY DELGADO   24:17.21F 16 UNATTACHED9 30    4:51.442    7:49.03

KARLA DELGADO-GUSTAFSON   24:30.66F 16 UNATTACHED10 31    4:54.132    7:53.36

KATHLEEN AGUILERA   24:45.91F 16 UNATTACHED11 1    4:57.182    7:58.27

NAZANIN ZAREI   24:48.67F 16 UNATTACHED12 148    4:57.734    7:59.16

CARMONA AREANNA   25:02.80F 16 UNATTACHED13 4    5:00.56    8:03.70

DAISY GARCIA   26:51.35F 16 UNATTACHED14 44    5:22.27    8:38.64

JAZMIN VALENZUELA   28:31.20F 17 UNATTACHED15 131    5:42.24    9:10.78

ASHLEY HERNANDEZ   29:08.39F 17 UNATTACHED16 55    5:49.678    9:22.75

KRISTINA CUEVAS   33:25.99F 16 UNATTACHED17 144    6:41.198   10:45.67

FEMALE 20 - 30

EILEEN BOURESLAN   26:14.27F 25 UNATTACHED1 7    5:14.854    8:26.71
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BETHANY WARD   27:37.76F 23 UNATTACHED2 160    5:31.552    8:53.58

JAQUELINE GARCIA   31:58.45F 24 UNATTACHED3 45    6:23.69   10:17.49

EMILY HERNANDO   34:10.05F 25 UNATTACHED4 58    6:50.01   10:59.85

MARBETH RUIZ   35:21.50F 26 UNATTACHED5 109    7:04.30   11:22.84

KATHRYN KORY   36:42.70F 22 UNATTACHED6 67    7:20.54   11:48.98

VALARIE JUAREZ   39:54.45F 26 UNATTACHED7 66    7:58.89   12:50.70

LILLIE ALVARADO   39:55.91F 26 UNATTACHED8 2    7:59.182   12:51.17

FEMALE 31 - 40

ERIKA AYALA   28:32.97F 36 UNATTACHED1 156    5:42.594    9:11.35

MELISSA ORTIZ   29:25.70F 40 UNATTACHED2 98    5:53.14    9:28.32

SYLVIA MARTINEZ   39:49.89F 38 UNATTACHED3 85    7:57.978   12:49.23

FEMALE 41 - 50

SYLVIA LOZOYA   28:49.77F 48 UNATTACHED1 71    5:45.954    9:16.76

EMILY GIRON   31:37.00F 42 UNATTACHED2 47    6:19.40   10:10.59

YOLANDA HERNANDEZ   35:16.62F 50 UNATTACHED3 57    7:03.324   11:21.27

GLORIA KING   46:19.68F 48 UNATTACHED4 151    9:15.936   14:54.69

MALE 1 - 10

DAVID CALLEJAS   29:01.89M 10 UNATTACHED1 9    5:48.378    9:20.66

JOSHUA ALVAREZ   30:35.67M 7 UNATTACHED2 3    6:07.134    9:50.84

ALEJANDRA MARTINEZ   33:54.64M 10 UNATTACHED3 80    6:46.928   10:54.89

MALE 11 - 15

GABRIEL ARRIJO   17:39.99M 15 UNATTACHED1 5    3:31.998    5:41.18

BRANDON SEAGREAVES   17:41.51M 14 UNATTACHED2 116    3:32.302    5:41.67

ANTHONY MOLINA   19:04.31M 15 UNATTACHED3 89    3:48.862    6:08.32

EDGAR GONZALEZ   19:31.31M 15 UNATTACHED4 52    3:54.262    6:17.01

CHRISTIAN BORUNDA   19:44.41M 15 UNATTACHED5 6    3:56.882    6:21.22

ADAM WALLACE   19:56.93M 14 UNATTACHED6 133    3:59.386    6:25.25

ALONSO CORRAL   19:57.50M 15 UNATTACHED7 24    3:59.50    6:25.44

EMILIANO DELGADO   20:27.43M 15 UNATTACHED8 153    4:05.486    6:35.07

KAYN QUINONES   20:28.88M 14 UNATTACHED9 100    4:05.776    6:35.54

STEPHEN STRESOW   20:35.28M 14 UNATTACHED10 123    4:07.056    6:37.60

NOAH JIMENEZ   20:36.83M 15 UNATTACHED11 64    4:07.366    6:38.10

DEREK GAMBOA   20:42.56M 15 UNATTACHED12 43    4:08.512    6:39.94

ANDRES MARQUEZ   20:46.11M 14 UNATTACHED13 77    4:09.222    6:41.08

EDUARDO GALLEGOS III   21:38.27M 14 UNATTACHED14 41    4:19.654    6:57.87

ISAIAH JIMENEZ   21:48.82M 15 UNATTACHED15 63    4:21.764    7:01.27

DAMIAN SOTO   22:46.76M 15 UNATTACHED16 120    4:33.352    7:19.92

DARIAN ORTIZ   26:13.10M 11 UNATTACHED17 96    5:14.62    8:26.33

JOSEPH MARQUEZ   33:29.19M 13 UNATTACHED18 158    6:41.838   10:46.70

OSKAR CALLEJAS   38:11.16M 12 UNATTACHED19 10    7:38.232   12:17.45

MANUEL GUERRERO   38:25.98M 13 UNATTACHED20 152    7:41.196   12:22.22

MALE 16 - 19

DANIEL BERNAL   16:14.86M 16 UNATTACHED1 145    3:14.972    5:13.78

MATT MUNOZ   16:45.98M 17 UNATTACHED2 90    3:21.196    5:23.79

JAMES MCLAIN   16:47.96M 16 UNATTACHED3 87    3:21.592    5:24.43

LEONARDO CAZARES   17:45.21M 16 UNATTACHED4 21    3:33.042    5:42.86

JOSHUA MURILLO   18:03.17M 16 UNATTACHED5 92    3:36.634    5:48.64
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MARCELO SANTILLONES-RIVERA   18:06.98M 17 UNATTACHED6 115    3:37.396    5:49.86

RENE RAMIREZ   18:08.30M 17 UNATTACHED7 101    3:37.66    5:50.29

DYLAN GODFREY   18:18.55M 16 UNATTACHED8 48    3:39.71    5:53.59

JESUS RUIZ   18:29.17M 16 UNATTACHED9 108    3:41.834    5:57.01

XAVIER SPAUGY   18:34.97M 17 UNATTACHED10 121    3:42.994    5:58.87

ANDRE MOLINA   18:35.59M 16 UNATTACHED11 88    3:43.118    5:59.07

PETER LOZOYA   18:48.73M 16 UNATTACHED12 70    3:45.746    6:03.30

DORIAN CARRASCO   18:51.63M 17 UNATTACHED13 14    3:46.326    6:04.24

ALEJANDRO DRAGON   18:51.87M 16 UNATTACHED14 162    3:46.374    6:04.31

NOAH WARD   19:00.93M 16 UNATTACHED15 138    3:48.186    6:07.23

CHRISTOPHER PORRAS   19:05.34M 16 UNATTACHED16 99    3:49.068    6:08.65

YAIR CASAS   19:10.22M 16 UNATTACHED17 15    3:50.044    6:10.22

RUBEN FRIESENHAHN   19:43.28M 17 UNATTACHED18 39    3:56.656    6:20.86

ANDRES RAYA   19:52.52M 16 UNATTACHED19 102    3:58.504    6:23.84

DAVID CHAVIRA   19:57.28M 16 UNATTACHED20 22    3:59.456    6:25.37

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ   21:31.67M 16 UNATTACHED21 106    4:18.334    6:55.75

ISAIAH TINAJERO   21:52.36M 16 UNATTACHED22 125    4:22.472    7:02.41

JAIME HERRERA   22:02.34M 16 UNATTACHED23 60    4:24.468    7:05.62

FABRICIO URIBE   23:35.29M 16 UNATTACHED24 128    4:43.058    7:35.54

DAMIAN CASTENEDA   27:40.08M 17 UNATTACHED25 16    5:32.016    8:54.33

BRYON CASTRO   27:47.82M 17 UNATTACHED26 19    5:33.564    8:56.82

MARIA URIBE   29:36.33M 16 UNATTACHED27 147    5:55.266    9:31.75

LUIS SALCEDO   31:41.91M 17 UNATTACHED28 112    6:20.382   10:12.17

MATTHEW COSTELLO   39:58.18M 17 UNATTACHED29 27    7:59.636   12:51.90

MALE 20 - 30

YAIR CONTRERAS   25:06.90M 26 UNATTACHED1 23    5:01.38    8:05.02

CHRIS HERNANDEZ   27:53.93M 27 UNATTACHED2 56    5:34.786    8:58.79

SERGIO MALDONADO   29:26.33M 27 UNATTACHED3 76    5:53.266    9:28.53

TREY WARD   34:10.28M 26 UNATTACHED4 161    6:50.056   10:59.92

MALE 31 - 40

MIGUEL LUNA   28:32.73M 34 UNATTACHED1 75    5:42.546    9:11.27

RUBEN MARTINEZ   29:28.72M 39 UNATTACHED2 83    5:53.744    9:29.30

MALE 41 - 50

PETER LOZOYA   25:05.89M 49 UNATTACHED1 157    5:01.178    8:04.70

MALE 51 - 60

LEO WALLACE   34:13.82M 53 UNATTACHED1 134    6:50.764   11:01.06

MALE 61 - 99

JUAN SANDOVAL   28:02.72M 67 UNATTACHED1 113    5:36.544    9:01.62
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FEMALE

ALEXUS ORDAZ   20:39.30F 16 UNATTACHED1 94    4:07.86    6:38.89

LILIANA FERNANDEZ   20:40.06F 15 UNATTACHED2 36    4:08.012    6:39.14

SABRINA KING   21:43.10F 15 UNATTACHED3 149    4:20.62    6:59.43

MIRANDA VEGA   21:43.35F 15 UNATTACHED4 132    4:20.67    6:59.51

HANNAH HERRERA   21:44.63F 17 UNATTACHED5 59    4:20.926    6:59.92

DANIELLA RUIZ   21:50.04F 16 UNATTACHED6 155    4:22.008    7:01.66

ALLISON FAJARDO   21:52.93F 16 UNATTACHED7 34    4:22.586    7:02.59

SAMANTHA MARTINEZ   21:53.34F 16 UNATTACHED8 84    4:22.668    7:02.72

LAUREN WALLS-PORTILLO   21:56.74F 11 UNATTACHED9 135    4:23.348    7:03.82

SAL SAENZ   22:52.02F 16 UNATTACHED10 111    4:34.404    7:21.61

FRANCIS HERNANDEZ   23:10.49F 15 UNATTACHED11 143    4:38.098    7:27.56

CHEYENNE ESCARCEGA   23:30.53F 16 UNATTACHED12 33    4:42.106    7:34.01

EMILY CRUNCLETON   23:30.86F 15 UNATTACHED13 28    4:42.172    7:34.11

AMANDA STALLINGS   23:55.24F 16 UNATTACHED14 122    4:47.048    7:41.96

EMILY DELGADO   24:17.21F 16 UNATTACHED15 30    4:51.442    7:49.03

EILEEN MCLAIN   24:30.23F 13 UNATTACHED16 86    4:54.046    7:53.22

KARLA DELGADO-GUSTAFSON   24:30.66F 16 UNATTACHED17 31    4:54.132    7:53.36

MEADOW ORTIZ   24:42.53F 13 UNATTACHED18 97    4:56.506    7:57.18

KATHLEEN AGUILERA   24:45.91F 16 UNATTACHED19 1    4:57.182    7:58.27

NAZANIN ZAREI   24:48.67F 16 UNATTACHED20 148    4:57.734    7:59.16

MARCELA FERNANDEZ   24:53.44F 13 UNATTACHED21 146    4:58.688    8:00.69

CARMONA AREANNA   25:02.80F 16 UNATTACHED22 4    5:00.56    8:03.70

SKYLAR SANDOVAL   25:19.54F 15 UNATTACHED23 114    5:03.908    8:09.09

OLIVIA NEUFELD   25:50.47F 12 UNATTACHED24 93    5:10.094    8:19.05

EILEEN BOURESLAN   26:14.27F 25 UNATTACHED25 7    5:14.854    8:26.71

NATASHA REYES   26:17.36F 14 UNATTACHED26 104    5:15.472    8:27.70

VIVIAN ZAPATA   26:37.21F 12 UNATTACHED27 141    5:19.442    8:34.09

SARA GRANADO   26:37.87F 12 UNATTACHED28 154    5:19.574    8:34.30

CASSANDRA CAZARES   26:46.63F 14 UNATTACHED29 20    5:21.326    8:37.12

ANAHI URBARRIE   26:46.91F 15 UNATTACHED30 126    5:21.382    8:37.21

DAISY GARCIA   26:51.35F 16 UNATTACHED31 44    5:22.27    8:38.64

BETHANY WARD   27:37.76F 23 UNATTACHED32 160    5:31.552    8:53.58

ALEXIS RENOVATO   27:39.17F 14 UNATTACHED33 103    5:31.834    8:54.04

JAZMIN VALENZUELA   28:31.20F 17 UNATTACHED34 131    5:42.24    9:10.78

ERIKA AYALA   28:32.97F 36 UNATTACHED35 156    5:42.594    9:11.35

MEGAN KING   28:33.16F 12 UNATTACHED36 150    5:42.632    9:11.41

SYLVIA LOZOYA   28:49.77F 48 UNATTACHED37 71    5:45.954    9:16.76

ASHLEY HERNANDEZ   29:08.39F 17 UNATTACHED38 55    5:49.678    9:22.75

ELIANA BRITTON   29:08.96F 14 UNATTACHED39 8    5:49.792    9:22.94

JALOANY ORTEGA   29:09.25F 14 UNATTACHED40 163    5:49.85    9:23.03

MELISSA ORTIZ   29:25.70F 40 UNATTACHED41 98    5:53.14    9:28.32

EMILY GIRON   31:37.00F 42 UNATTACHED42 47    6:19.40   10:10.59

JAQUELINE GARCIA   31:58.45F 24 UNATTACHED43 45    6:23.69   10:17.49

KRISTINA CUEVAS   33:25.99F 16 UNATTACHED44 144    6:41.198   10:45.67
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LESLIE LUNA   33:46.96F 13 UNATTACHED45 74    6:45.392   10:52.42

EMILY HERNANDO   34:10.05F 25 UNATTACHED46 58    6:50.01   10:59.85

MELISSA MARTINEZ   34:13.65F 15 UNATTACHED47 82    6:50.73   11:01.01

YOLANDA HERNANDEZ   35:16.62F 50 UNATTACHED48 57    7:03.324   11:21.27

MARBETH RUIZ   35:21.50F 26 UNATTACHED49 109    7:04.30   11:22.84

KATHRYN KORY   36:42.70F 22 UNATTACHED50 67    7:20.54   11:48.98

GABY MARTINEZ   39:49.33F 7 UNATTACHED51 81    7:57.866   12:49.05

SYLVIA MARTINEZ   39:49.89F 38 UNATTACHED52 85    7:57.978   12:49.23

VALARIE JUAREZ   39:54.45F 26 UNATTACHED53 66    7:58.89   12:50.70

LILLIE ALVARADO   39:55.91F 26 UNATTACHED54 2    7:59.182   12:51.17

GLORIA KING   46:19.68F 48 UNATTACHED55 151    9:15.936   14:54.69

MALE

DANIEL BERNAL   16:14.86M 16 UNATTACHED1 145    3:14.972    5:13.78

MATT MUNOZ   16:45.98M 17 UNATTACHED2 90    3:21.196    5:23.79

JAMES MCLAIN   17:30.30M 16 UNATTACHED3 87    3:30.06    5:38.06

GABRIEL ARRIJO   17:32.32M 15 UNATTACHED4 5    3:30.464    5:38.71

ISSAC SANCHEZ   17:40.40M 17 UNATTACHED5 164    3:32.08    5:41.31

BRANDON SEAGREAVES   17:50.50M 14 UNATTACHED6 116    3:34.10    5:44.56

LEONARDO CAZARES   17:55.55M 16 UNATTACHED7 21    3:35.11    5:46.19

JOSHUA MURILLO   18:03.17M 16 UNATTACHED8 92    3:36.634    5:48.64

MARCELO SANTILLONES-RIVERA   18:06.98M 17 UNATTACHED9 115    3:37.396    5:49.86

RENE RAMIREZ   18:08.30M 17 UNATTACHED10 101    3:37.66    5:50.29

DYLAN GODFREY   18:18.55M 16 UNATTACHED11 48    3:39.71    5:53.59

JESUS RUIZ   18:29.17M 16 UNATTACHED12 108    3:41.834    5:57.01

XAVIER SPAUGY   18:34.97M 17 UNATTACHED13 121    3:42.994    5:58.87

ANDRE MOLINA   18:35.59M 16 UNATTACHED14 88    3:43.118    5:59.07

PETER LOZOYA   18:48.73M 16 UNATTACHED15 70    3:45.746    6:03.30

DORIAN CARRASCO   18:51.63M 17 UNATTACHED16 14    3:46.326    6:04.24

ALEJANDRO DRAGON   18:51.87M 16 UNATTACHED17 162    3:46.374    6:04.31

NOAH WARD   19:00.93M 16 UNATTACHED18 138    3:48.186    6:07.23

ANTHONY MOLINA   19:04.31M 15 UNATTACHED19 89    3:48.862    6:08.32

CHRISTOPHER PORRAS   19:05.34M 16 UNATTACHED20 99    3:49.068    6:08.65

YAIR CASAS   19:10.22M 16 UNATTACHED21 15    3:50.044    6:10.22

EDGAR GONZALEZ   19:31.31M 15 UNATTACHED22 52    3:54.262    6:17.01

RUBEN FRIESENHAHN   19:43.28M 17 UNATTACHED23 39    3:56.656    6:20.86

CHRISTIAN BORUNDA   19:44.41M 15 UNATTACHED24 6    3:56.882    6:21.22

ANDRES RAYA   19:52.52M 16 UNATTACHED25 102    3:58.504    6:23.84

ADAM WALLACE   19:56.93M 14 UNATTACHED26 133    3:59.386    6:25.25

DAVID CHAVIRA   19:57.28M 16 UNATTACHED27 22    3:59.456    6:25.37

ALONSO CORRAL   19:57.50M 15 UNATTACHED28 24    3:59.50    6:25.44

EMILIANO DELGADO   20:27.43M 15 UNATTACHED29 153    4:05.486    6:35.07

KAYN QUINONES   20:28.88M 14 UNATTACHED30 100    4:05.776    6:35.54

STEPHEN STRESOW   20:35.28M 14 UNATTACHED31 123    4:07.056    6:37.60

NOAH JIMENEZ   20:36.83M 15 UNATTACHED32 64    4:07.366    6:38.10

DEREK GAMBOA   20:42.56M 15 UNATTACHED33 43    4:08.512    6:39.94

ANDRES MARQUEZ   20:46.11M 14 UNATTACHED34 77    4:09.222    6:41.08

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



8/15/2015 Page 3 of 3

mmpre@hotmail.com

Timing by Eastwood Running Timing

The Eastwood Community 5k

8/14/15-8/14/15

Avg per K TimeBib TeamAgeName Avg per MI

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ   21:31.67M 16 UNATTACHED35 106    4:18.334    6:55.75

EDUARDO GALLEGOS III   21:38.27M 14 UNATTACHED36 41    4:19.654    6:57.87

ISAIAH JIMENEZ   21:48.82M 15 UNATTACHED37 63    4:21.764    7:01.27

ISAIAH TINAJERO   21:52.36M 16 UNATTACHED38 125    4:22.472    7:02.41

JAIME HERRERA   22:02.34M 16 UNATTACHED39 60    4:24.468    7:05.62

DAMIAN SOTO   22:46.76M 15 UNATTACHED40 120    4:33.352    7:19.92

FABRICIO URIBE   23:35.29M 16 UNATTACHED41 128    4:43.058    7:35.54

PETER LOZOYA   25:05.89M 49 UNATTACHED42 157    5:01.178    8:04.70

YAIR CONTRERAS   25:06.90M 26 UNATTACHED43 23    5:01.38    8:05.02

DARIAN ORTIZ   26:13.10M 11 UNATTACHED44 96    5:14.62    8:26.33

DAMIAN CASTENEDA   27:40.08M 17 UNATTACHED45 16    5:32.016    8:54.33

BRYON CASTRO   27:47.82M 17 UNATTACHED46 19    5:33.564    8:56.82

CHRIS HERNANDEZ   27:53.93M 27 UNATTACHED47 56    5:34.786    8:58.79

JUAN SANDOVAL   28:02.72M 67 UNATTACHED48 113    5:36.544    9:01.62

MIGUEL LUNA   28:32.73M 34 UNATTACHED49 75    5:42.546    9:11.27

DAVID CALLEJAS   29:01.89M 10 UNATTACHED50 9    5:48.378    9:20.66

SERGIO MALDONADO   29:26.33M 27 UNATTACHED51 76    5:53.266    9:28.53

RUBEN MARTINEZ   29:28.72M 39 UNATTACHED52 83    5:53.744    9:29.30

MARIA URIBE   29:36.33M 16 UNATTACHED53 147    5:55.266    9:31.75

JOSHUA ALVAREZ   30:35.67M 7 UNATTACHED54 3    6:07.134    9:50.84

LUIS SALCEDO   31:41.91M 17 UNATTACHED55 112    6:20.382   10:12.17

JOSEPH MARQUEZ   33:29.19M 13 UNATTACHED56 158    6:41.838   10:46.70

ALEJANDRA MARTINEZ   33:54.64M 10 UNATTACHED57 80    6:46.928   10:54.89

TREY WARD   34:10.28M 26 UNATTACHED58 161    6:50.056   10:59.92

LEO WALLACE   34:13.82M 53 UNATTACHED59 134    6:50.764   11:01.06

OSKAR CALLEJAS   38:11.16M 12 UNATTACHED60 10    7:38.232   12:17.45

MANUEL GUERRERO   38:25.98M 13 UNATTACHED61 152    7:41.196   12:22.22

MATTHEW COSTELLO   39:58.18M 17 UNATTACHED62 27    7:59.636   12:51.90
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